
We offer state-of-the-art professional meetings and events
facilities catering for up to 450 people.  Among its eight spacious 
meeting rooms and boardrooms is the Blaxland Ballroom, a 
heritage listed, pillar-less ballroom, the spacious Maple Room and 
four boardrooms of various sizes.
 
The hotel also provides a dedicated meeting specialist to ensure
your event is a success.  Whether for an international conference 
or an exclusive and more intimate meeting, our facilities, service 
and team are guaranteed to leave a lasting impression.

FUNCTION ROOMS

Everything you need to conduct your business remotely 
and effectively such as a conference room for up to 
eight people boardroom style and three meeting rooms. 
Services include high-speed internet, photocopying, 
typing, faxing, binding, translation and printing.

BUSINESS CENTRE

MEETINGS & EVENTS

LEVEL 8 

Blaxland Ballroom

Blaxland A Room

Blaxland B Room

Maple Room

Prefunction - Blaxland Ballroom

Prefunction - Maple Room

LEVEL 9

Cedar

Karri

Birch 

Elm

MEETING ROOMS

400

145

255

130

225

81

17

27

26

19

AREA 
(M2)

H 
(M2)

2.7/4.35

2.7/4.35

2.7/4.35

2.7

2.6

2.6

2.6

2.6

2.6

2.6

400

100

200

100

250

40

8

12

12

8

MAXIMUM
CAPACITY


