MEETINGS & EVENTS



MEETING ROOMS	AREA (M ²)	H (M ²)	MAXIMUM CAPACITY
LEVEL 8			
Blaxland Ballroom	400	2.7/4.35	400
Blaxland A Room	145	2.7/4.35	100
Blaxland B Room	255	2.7/4.35	200
Maple Room	130	2.7	100
Prefunction - Blaxland Ballroom	225	2.6	250
Prefunction - Maple Room	81	2.6	40
LEVEL 9			
Cedar	17	2.6	8
Karri	27	2.6	12
Birch	26	2.6	12
Elm	19	2.6	8



FUNCTION ROOMS

We offer state-of-the-art professional meetings and events facilities catering for up to 450 people. Among its eight spacious meeting rooms and boardrooms is the Blaxland Ballroom, a heritage listed, pillar-less ballroom, the spacious Maple Room and four boardrooms of various sizes.

The hotel also provides a dedicated meeting specialist to ensure your event is a success. Whether for an international conference or an exclusive and more intimate meeting, our facilities, service and team are guaranteed to leave a lasting impression.



BUSINESS CENTRE

Everything you need to conduct your business remotely and effectively such as a conference room for up to eight people boardroom style and three meeting rooms. Services include high-speed internet, photocopying, typing, faxing, binding, translation and printing.

swissôtel Sydney